
Waimatete
Bay

Waitui Bay

Te Anamāhanga 
/ Port Gore

2.30 7.1

2.28

2.28

2.29

2.33

2.33

Alligator
Head

Cape
Jackson

Cape
Lambert

Papatua
Taratara

Walker
Rock

2.31

¯
1:80,000

Date: 20/02/2020

6
Ecologically Significant Marine Sites

Land Parcel
Site Buffer

Legend
Ecologically Significant Marine Sites Category

CBA


